RIVER LYON FRESHETS 2024

No Day Date Month
1 Monday 08 April
2 Wednesday 17 April
3 Monday 29 April
4 Wednesday 08 May
5 Wednesday 15 May
6 Wednesday 22 May
7 Tuesday 28 May
8 Wednesday 05 June
9 Thursday 13 June
10 Monday 17 June
11 Tuesday 25 June
12 Wednesday 03 July
13 Wednesday 10 July
14 Thursday 18 July
15 Monday 22 July
16 Tuesday 30 July
17 Monday 05 August
18 Tuesday 13 August
19 Thursday 22 August
20 Thursday 29 August
21 Wednesday 04 September
22 Thursday 12 September
23 Wednesday 18 September
24 Tuesday 24 September
25 Tuesday 01 October
26 Wednesday 09 October

The dates given relate to the afternoon (3pm) when the release starts. Each will then run
for 20 hours.



